



\$~123

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4782/2014**

RAM BABU SHARMA & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Prem Kumar Singh, Advocate for
Petitioner No.10.

versus

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

09.12.2024

CM APPL. 72031/2024

Issue notice to the non-applicant/Respondent through all permissible
modes, returnable on 31.01.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 9, 2024

B.S. Rohella