



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4782/2014

RAM BABU SHARMA & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Prem Kumar, Advocate.

versus

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Gupta, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

31.01.2025

CM APPL. 72031/2024

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 03.04.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 31, 2025

SS