



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4782/2014**

RAM BABU SHARMA & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Gupta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

03.04.2025

CM APPL. 72031/2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 22nd August 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 3, 2025

V.Rawat