



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4782/2014 & CM APPL. 72031/2024**

RAM BABU SHARMA & ORSPetitioners

Through: Mr. Prem Kumar Singh, Advocate.

versus

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Gupta, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

17.12.2025

%

Re-notify on 28th January 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 17, 2025

hb